\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Mini Masculi Grup: 02

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
32509: UE.MONTGAT - VERMELL - LA VALLALTA BC LILA 77-72
32508: MOTOROLA CB SANT JOSEP BADALONA - MCM - CB VILASSAR DE DALT BLANC 85-38

AB PREMIA BLANC

20-12-2025 13:30
21-12-2025 09:00

DESCANSA

Classificacio

UE.MONTGAT - VERMELL

AB PREMIA BLANC

MOTOROLA CB SANT JOSEP BADALONA - MCM
LA VALLALTA BC LILA

CB VILASSAR DE DALT BLANC
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530 410
487 487
497 469
538 421
351 616
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